
12  ALEXE Alexandra 20.04.2000 ROU A 83.65 95 99 99 95

11  SENICOVA Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK A 84.99 96 97 101 97

10  MURGVLIANI Mariam 05.12.2006 GEO A 85.39 97 101 101 97

9  PETERSON Eliise 07.04.1992 EST A 85.68 100 100 104 100

8  CAN Busra 04.05.2006 TUR A 86.83 97 100 103 100

7  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN A 83.05 101 101 102 102

6  MANIEVSKA Anastasiia 09.09.1998 UKR A 84.75 102 105 106 102

5  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM A 86.95 103 106 106 103

4  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER A 86.35 100 100 104 104

3  KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime 27.07.1987 ARM A 86.80 102 105 105 105

2  JENSEN Anne Sofie Vejsgaard 16.07.1998 DEN A 86.72 99 103 107 107

1  KOANDA Solfrid Eila Amena 13.11.1998 NOR A 85.62 114 118 120 120

18  CORIC Abida 03.01.1991 BIH B 81.89 80 83 83 80

17  SEDA Pavlina 11.02.2002 CZE B 84.01 79 82 84 84

16  CHARITOPOULOU Despoina 29.06.1999 GRE B 82.58 80 85 85 85

15  SMIGOVA Eliska 04.01.1995 CZE B 83.78 87 90 91 87

14  JONSDOTTIR Fridny Fjola 10.05.1997 ISL B 81.82 88 92 93 88

13  ZEMBOVA Lenka 18.01.2002 SVK B 87.00 91 91 94 94

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



12  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN A 83.05 112 116 118 118

11  SENICOVA Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK A 84.99 118 124 124 118

10  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER A 86.35 118 122 123 118

9  JENSEN Anne Sofie Vejsgaard 16.07.1998 DEN A 86.72 115 119 119 119

8  PETERSON Eliise 07.04.1992 EST A 85.68 120 123 124 120

7  MURGVLIANI Mariam 05.12.2006 GEO A 85.39 116 121 121 121

6  ALEXE Alexandra 20.04.2000 ROU A 83.65 118 121 125 121

5  KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime 27.07.1987 ARM A 86.80 122 122 125 122

4  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM A 86.95 124 126 127 124

3  CAN Busra 04.05.2006 TUR A 86.83 123 127 127 127

2  MANIEVSKA Anastasiia 09.09.1998 UKR A 84.75 126 128 --- 128

1  KOANDA Solfrid Eila Amena 13.11.1998 NOR A 85.62 148 155 160 160

18  CORIC Abida 03.01.1991 BIH B 81.89 99 103 103 99

17  SEDA Pavlina 11.02.2002 CZE B 84.01 92 96 100 100

16  CHARITOPOULOU Despoina 29.06.1999 GRE B 82.58 101 106 106 106

15  JONSDOTTIR Fridny Fjola 10.05.1997 ISL B 81.82 105 106 112 106

14  SMIGOVA Eliska 04.01.1995 CZE B 83.78 110 114 117 114

13  ZEMBOVA Lenka 18.01.2002 SVK B 87.00 110 114 115 115

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MANIEVSKA Anastasiia 09.09.1998 UKR A 84.75 102 128 230

3  KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime 27.07.1987 ARM A 86.80 105 122 227

4  HAKOBYAN Tatev 21.03.1996 ARM A 86.95 103 124 227

5  CAN Busra 04.05.2006 TUR A 86.83 100 127 227

6  JENSEN Anne Sofie Vejsgaard 16.07.1998 DEN A 86.72 107 119 226

7  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER A 86.35 104 118 222

8  MITYKO Veronika 26.07.2000 HUN A 83.05 102 118 220

9  PETERSON Eliise 07.04.1992 EST A 85.68 100 120 220

10  MURGVLIANI Mariam 05.12.2006 GEO A 85.39 97 121 218

11  ALEXE Alexandra 20.04.2000 ROU A 83.65 95 121 216

12  SENICOVA Nikola 27.05.2000 SVK A 84.99 97 118 215

13  ZEMBOVA Lenka 18.01.2002 SVK B 87.00 94 115 209

14  SMIGOVA Eliska 04.01.1995 CZE B 83.78 87 114 201

15  JONSDOTTIR Fridny Fjola 10.05.1997 ISL B 81.82 88 106 194

16  CHARITOPOULOU Despoina 29.06.1999 GRE B 82.58 85 106 191

17  SEDA Pavlina 11.02.2002 CZE B 84.01 84 100 184

18  CORIC Abida 03.01.1991 BIH B 81.89 80 99 179

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg SE TOTAL

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 

1  KOANDA Solfrid Eila Amena 13.11.1998 NOR A 85.62 120 160 280



12  IONITA Paul 07.06.2002 ROU B 108.74 152 157 158 158

11  PRYLYPKO Vladyslav 16.11.2000 UKR A 109.00 153 156 159 159

10  VIKINGSSON SJOBLOM Joen 02.05.2003 SWE B 105.77 154 158 161 161

9  RUBANOVSKYI Mykyta 19.02.2003 UKR A 108.86 160 164 167 164

8  BURUN Muhammed Emin 02.10.2004 TUR A 107.67 161 161 166 166

7  LOMTADZE Zaza 12.06.2001 GEO A 108.64 160 164 167 167

6  DEMIRCI Onur 07.08.2003 TUR A 109.00 161 166 168 168

5  CIOBANU Tudor 27.02.1999 MDA A 106.05 160 165 168 168

4  MARTIROSJAN Sargis 14.09.1986 AUT A 109.00 165 168 171 171

3  HOFMANN Matthaeus 28.06.1994 GER A 105.09 167 169 172 172

2  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL A 109.00 170 173 175 175

1  DADASHBAYLI Dadash 15.07.1996 AZE A 108.79 172 174 176 176

  NUMIC Mak 23.07.1998 BIH B 108.95 120 126 126 --- 

  PETROSYAN Petros 28.11.2002 ARM A 108.79 165 --- ---  

18  SKEDELJ Jure 24.07.1995 SLO B 108.27 135 140 140 135

17  KESKITALO Hannes 10.11.1996 FIN B 109.00 137 144 150 144

16  FERRA Franko 09.02.2004 ALB B 108.42 145 145 150 145

15  META Albert 12.05.1995 ALB B 107.70 147 152 152 147

14  VOGEL Arnost 17.02.2000 CZE B 105.42 144 144 148 148

13  VITAL E SILVA Antonio 23.01.1988 POR B 108.02 150 158 159 150

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



12  VIKINGSSON SJOBLOM Joen 02.05.2003 SWE B 105.77 188 194 197 188

11  BURUN Muhammed Emin 02.10.2004 TUR A 107.67 191 198 200 191

10  PRYLYPKO Vladyslav 16.11.2000 UKR A 109.00 197 203 203 197

9  IONITA Paul 07.06.2002 ROU B 108.74 190 190 197 197

8  KESKITALO Hannes 10.11.1996 FIN B 109.00 193 198 203 198

7  CIOBANU Tudor 27.02.1999 MDA A 106.05 190 200 201 201

6  RUBANOVSKYI Mykyta 19.02.2003 UKR A 108.86 201 206 208 201

5  LOMTADZE Zaza 12.06.2001 GEO A 108.64 203 212 212 203

4  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL A 109.00 202 205 208 205

3  HOFMANN Matthaeus 28.06.1994 GER A 105.09 197 202 206 206

2  DEMIRCI Onur 07.08.2003 TUR A 109.00 200 200 207 207

1  DADASHBAYLI Dadash 15.07.1996 AZE A 108.79 205 212 225 212

  PETROSYAN Petros 28.11.2002 ARM A 108.79 --- --- ---  

19  NUMIC Mak 23.07.1998 BIH B 108.95 145 152 160 152

18  SKEDELJ Jure 24.07.1995 SLO B 108.27 165 170 170 170

17  FERRA Franko 09.02.2004 ALB B 108.42 170 170 175 170

16  VITAL E SILVA Antonio 23.01.1988 POR B 108.02 175 178 178 178

15  VOGEL Arnost 17.02.2000 CZE B 105.42 180 180 187 180

14  META Albert 12.05.1995 ALB B 107.70 178 178 181 181

13  MARTIROSJAN Sargis 14.09.1986 AUT A 109.00 181 185 191 185

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL A 109.00 175 205 380

3  HOFMANN Matthaeus 28.06.1994 GER A 105.09 172 206 378

4  DEMIRCI Onur 07.08.2003 TUR A 109.00 168 207 375

5  LOMTADZE Zaza 12.06.2001 GEO A 108.64 167 203 370

6  CIOBANU Tudor 27.02.1999 MDA A 106.05 168 201 369

7  RUBANOVSKYI Mykyta 19.02.2003 UKR A 108.86 164 201 365

8  BURUN Muhammed Emin 02.10.2004 TUR A 107.67 166 191 357

9  MARTIROSJAN Sargis 14.09.1986 AUT A 109.00 171 185 356

10  PRYLYPKO Vladyslav 16.11.2000 UKR A 109.00 159 197 356

11  IONITA Paul 07.06.2002 ROU B 108.74 158 197 355

12  VIKINGSSON SJOBLOM Joen 02.05.2003 SWE B 105.77 161 188 349

13  KESKITALO Hannes 10.11.1996 FIN B 109.00 144 198 342

14  VITAL E SILVA Antonio 23.01.1988 POR B 108.02 150 178 328

15  VOGEL Arnost 17.02.2000 CZE B 105.42 148 180 328

16  META Albert 12.05.1995 ALB B 107.70 147 181 328

17  FERRA Franko 09.02.2004 ALB B 108.42 145 170 315

18  SKEDELJ Jure 24.07.1995 SLO B 108.27 135 170 305

  NUMIC Mak 23.07.1998 BIH B 108.95 --- 152 ---

  PETROSYAN Petros 28.11.2002 ARM A 108.79 --- --- ---

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg SE TOTAL

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 

1  DADASHBAYLI Dadash 15.07.1996 AZE A 108.79 176 212 388


